General information about company

Scrip code 526853

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE986A01012
Name of the company BILCARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. g Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. ety VD Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of S il sn o Number of V(')t'lng Rights held in each
C No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
ategory . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of WIsi, (O3F e e underlying FLETS shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity - held (VII) oot vohing 1ghts Total
) shareholder Depository as per SCRR, otal as
(1) shares shares ; ={IV)+ % of
an held (V) | held Receipts VIt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a70
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 3 7066611 7066611 |30.01 7066611 7066611 |30.01
Group
(B) Public 21667 16478620 16478620 | 69.99 16478620 16478620 | 69.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(@) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 21670 23545231 23545231 | 100 23545231 23545231 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slirices
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | ocked in piﬁdgeq or
. . : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr}g assuming full shares (XII) il || N o
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying : . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying | convertible convertible securities held ;
I shareholder | = > anaing Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of cgam
A A
convertible ] g Sa Sa [ dematerialized
(II) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities 5 5 _ 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID*X) Asa |no. [total | No. total
o,
@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) f}romoter 30.01 98000 | 1.39 | 7066611
Group
B) Public 69.99 16365638
(
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 98000 | 0.42 | 23432249
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o .
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of - -
Category & Nos.Of |fully paid | paid- |° ™ . 170 shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osﬁo : (VIT) = (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (IV)+ as per SCRR, : of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P vyt (v | 1957) (VIID Class eg: | Class | 1. Total
held Asa%of [X egy Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) s E 7066611 7066611 | 30.01 7066611 7066611 | 30.01
undivided Family
(S:‘;)(-l"l;otal 3 7066611 7066611 |30.01 7066611 7066611 |30.01
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
il 3 7066611 7066611 |30.01 7066611 7066611 |30.01
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
() loegnltioly | B 10000 10000 | 0.04 10000 10000 | 0.04
Investors
Sub-Total
1 10000 10000 0.04 10000 10000 0.04
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1561 5626935 5626935 |23.9 5626935 5626935 |23.9
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |49 5230732 5230732 |(22.22 5230732 5230732 |22.22
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© iy Qs 1005 5610953 5610053 |23.83 5610953 5610953 |23.83
(specity)
Sub-Total
B)3) 21666 16468620 16468620 | 69.94 16468620 16468620 | 69.94
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 21667 16478620 16478620 | 69.99 16478620 16478620 | 69.99
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
21670 23545231 23545231 | 100 23545231 23545231 [ 100
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A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

21670

23545231

23545231

100

23545231

23545231

100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of sligices
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. DL SNATES | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying g : encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying : Outstanding . i (X11D) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ;
Sr. Outstanding " convertible : held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A .
convertible securities and : _ sa Sa [dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) Asa % of ( ) |No.|total |No. |total
(a) | Shares | (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 30.01 98000 | 1.39 | 7066611
(SBb'TOtal (A) 30.01 98000 [1.39 | 7066611
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 30.01 98000 | 1.39 | 7066611
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.04 10000
SRt (125) 0.04 10000
(M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.9 5528953
(a(ii)) 2222 5230732
(e) 23.83 5595953
Sub-Total (B) 69.94 16355638
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
69.99 16365638
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 23432249
Total
(A+B+C) 100 98000 |0.42 | 23432249
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mohan Harakchand Bhandari

Nutan Mohan Bhandari

Ankita Jayesh Kariya

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEQPB1073A

ADZPB4130E

APAPB6140H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5856489

1205122

5000

7066611

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5856489

1205122

5000

7066611

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.87

5.12

0.02

30.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

5856489

1205122

5000

7066611

Class eg:y

Total

5856489

1205122

5000

7066611

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.87

5.12

0.02

30.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.87

5.12

0.02

30.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 98000 0 0 98000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 1.67 0 0 1.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5856489 1205122 5000 7066611

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jhunjhunwala Rakesh
Radheshyam

Jhunjhunwala
Rekha Rakesh

Rajendra
Bhagirath Tapadia

Shah Pradip
Padamshi

Sharad Mohanlal
Bhatevara

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ACPPJ9449M

AAEPJ2191B

AAJPT0502B

AAQPS6721E

AASPB3591K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1735425

262500

311191

400683

400713

3110512

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1735425

262500

311191

400683

400713

3110512

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.37

1.32

13.21

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1735425

262500

311191

400683

400713

3110512

Class eg:y

Total

1735425

262500

311191

400683

400713

3110512

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.37

1.11

1.32

1.7

1.7

13.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.37

1.32

1.7

1.7

13.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1735425 262500 311191 400683 400713 3110512

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholding Pattern Q1-2022.htmI[01-06-2022 05:39:44]



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

Trusts

HUF

HUF

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chhaganbhai
Parsottambhai Patel
Huf .

Monument Pte Limited

PAN (II)

AAEHCO0334F

AAGCM3875L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

536

253

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

63165

25000

820738

241546

3871428

3871428

426798

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

63165

25000

820738

241546

3871428

3871428

426798

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

0.11

3.49

1.03

16.44

16.44

1.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

63165

25000

820738

241546

3871428

3871428

426798

Class eg:y

Total

63165

25000

820738

241546

3871428

3871428

426798

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27

0.11

3.49

1.03

16.44

16.44

1.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
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conversion of
convertible
securities (@2 57 0.11 3.49 1.03 16.44 16.44 1.81
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63165 25000 820738 [241546 3871428 3871428 411798

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

11

Category

LLP

Employees

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

18

81

109

1005

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11535

2103

113086

277100

5610953

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

11535

2103

113086

277100

5610953

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.01

0.48

1.18

23.84

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11535

2103

113086

277100

5610953

Class eg:y

Total

11535

2103

113086

277100

5610953

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.01

0.48

1.18

23.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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0.05 0.01 0.48 1.18 23.84
percentage of

diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11535 2103 113086 277100 5595953

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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