General information about company	
Scrip code	526853
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE986A01012
Name of the company	BILCARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	N OC	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			l in each	
Category	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as	
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	7066611			7066611	30.01	7066611		7066611	30.01	
(B)	Public	21667	16478620			16478620	69.99	16478620		16478620	69.99	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	21670	23545231			23545231	100	23545231		23545231	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specific	ed se	curitie	S			
Category of		of Outstanding Shareholder Convertible Underlying Outstand			Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	(II) conversecuri		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				30.01			98000	1.39	7066611	
(B)	Public				69.99					16365638	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100			98000	0.42	23432249	

,	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	l in each
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	shares	shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian						_				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	7066611			7066611	30.01	7066611		7066611	30.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	7066611			7066611	30.01	7066611		7066611	30.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	7066611			7066611	30.01	7066611		7066611	30.01
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	10000			10000	0.04	10000		10000	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	10000			10000	0.04	10000		10000	0.04
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	20612	5626935			5626935	23.9	5626935		5626935	23.9
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	49	5230732			5230732	22.22	5230732		5230732	22.22
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1005	5610953			5610953	23.83	5610953		5610953	23.83
Sub-Total (B)(3)		21666	16468620			16468620	69.94	16468620		16468620	69.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		21667	16478620			16478620	69.99	16478620		16478620	69.99
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (21670	23545231			23545231	100	23545231		23545231	100

A+B+C2)								
Total (A+B+C)	21670	23545231		23545231	100	23545231	23545231	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving sharehold	ing pattern of the Pron	notei	and P	romot	er Gro	ир
	Shares S	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	nber of ced in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) (A) No. (b) No. (c) No. (c) No. (c) No. (d) Share capital (XI)= (VII)+ (XI) As a % of (A+B+C2) (A) No. (d) Share capital (XI)= (VII)+ (XI)=		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Prom	noter (Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				30.01			98000	1.39	7066611
Sub-Total (A) (1)				30.01			98000	1.39	7066611
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				30.01			98000	1.39	7066611
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	r				
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.04					10000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.04					10000
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				23.9					5528953
(a(ii))				22.22					5230732
(e)				23.83					5595953
Sub-Total (B) (3)				69.94					16355638
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				69.99					16365638
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					23432249
Total (A+B+C)				100			98000	0.42	23432249

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mohan Harakchand Bhandari	Nutan Mohan Bhandari	Ankita Jayesh Kariya	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AEQPB1073A	ADZPB4130E	APAPB6140H	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.87	5.12	0.02	30.01						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)								
Class eg:X	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611						
Class eg:y										
Total	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.87	5.12	0.02	30.01						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.87	5.12	0.02	30.01						

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)		
No. (a)	98000	0	0	98000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	1.67	0	0	1.39
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5856489	1205122	5000	7066611
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual s	shareholders hol	ding nominal sha	re capital in	excess of Rs. 2 la	ıkhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jhunjhunwala Rakesh Radheshyam	Jhunjhunwala Rekha Rakesh	Rajendra Bhagirath Tapadia	Shah Pradip Padamshi	Sharad Mohanlal Bhatevara	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACPPJ9449M	AAEPJ2191B	AAJPT0502B	AAQPS6721E	AASPB3591K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1735425	262500	311191	400683	400713	3110512
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1735425	262500	311191	400683	400713	3110512
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.37	1.11	1.32	1.7	1.7	13.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1735425	262500	311191	400683	400713	3110512
Class eg:y						
Total	1735425	262500	311191	400683	400713	3110512
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.37	1.11	1.32	1.7	1.7	13.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.37	1.11	1.32	1.7	1.7	13.21

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1735425	262500	311191	400683	400713	3110512
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Category	IEPF	Trusts	HUF	HUF	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Chhaganbhai Parsottambhai Patel Huf .		Monument Pte Limited						
PAN (II)				AAEHC0334F		AAGCM3875L						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	536	1	1	1	253					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63165	25000	820738	241546	3871428	3871428	426798					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	63165	25000	820738	241546	3871428	3871428	426798					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	0.11	3.49	1.03	16.44	16.44	1.81					
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each cla	ass of secur	rities (IX)								
Class eg: X	63165	25000	820738	241546	3871428	3871428	426798					
Class eg:y												
Total	63165	25000	820738	241546	3871428	3871428	426798					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.27	0.11	3.49	1.03	16.44	16.44	1.81					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full												

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	0.11	3.49	1.03	16.44	16.44	1.81
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	63165	25000	820738	241546	3871428	3871428	411798
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11		
Category	LLP	Employees	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	18	81	109	1005	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11535	2103	113086	277100	5610953	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11535	2103	113086	277100	5610953	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.01	0.48	1.18	23.84	
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of secur	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	11535	2103	113086	277100	5610953	
Class eg:y						
Total	11535	2103	113086	277100	5610953	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.01	0.48	1.18	23.84	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a						

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.01	0.48	1.18	23.84		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11535	2103	113086	277100	5595953		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence